

**Topic:** Victims age 10 and under

\_\_\_\_\_ moved to amend as follows:

- 1 In line 8 of the title, delete "6" and insert "10"
- 2 In line 73, delete "six" and insert "ten"
- 3 In line 982, delete "six" and insert "ten"
- 4 In line 1636, delete "six" and insert "ten"
- 5 In line 1985, delete "six" and insert "ten"
- 6 In line 1996, delete "six" and insert "ten"
  
- 7 The motion was \_\_\_\_\_ agreed to.